KRM LOTO - TRANSPARENT EMERGENCY SWITCH / PUSH BUTTON LOCKOUT
• Material – Strong Polycarbonate body
• KRM LOTO – Emergency Push Button Lockout is rotary and ideal to
fix by pressing and screw on electrical switch button permanently
and prevent worker by operating for a mistake, having two parts
with detachable hinges
• Color - Transparent Glass.
• Outer height – In closed position 55 mm (± 10%)
• Internal size – Upper part Height 38 mm X Diameter 44 mm, lower
base part Height 15 mm X Diameter 45.5 mm
• For KRM-K-TEPBL23-Cut out diameter size of lower base part 23.5
mm. It can also be extended up to 30 mm dia.
• For KRM-K-TEPBL30-Cut out diameter size of lower base part 30
mm.
• With holes for locking purpose 7.5 mm.
• Weight - 30 gms.
KRM-K-TEPBL23
MODELS OVERALL HEIGHT INNER SIZE OF UPPER PARTS HOLE SIZE WEIGHT
KRM-K-TEPBL23 55mm 38x44mm 7.5mm 30gms
KRM-K-TEPBL30 55mm 38x44mm 7.5mm 30gms
KRM-K-TEPBL30
CUTOUT 23MM
CUTOUT 30MM